
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
PROJECT NAME: 90th Street Sewer Improvement Project 

SPECIFICATION No.:  111535   RFQ 4177 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Thursday, January 24, 2013 @ 1: 00 pm 

CONFERENCE LOCATION   Bid & Bond Room 

USER DEPARTMENT:  DWM 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   John Stewart, Jr.  312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org 

ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   February 14, 2013 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Blake Stevens Efficiency Shoring & 
Supply 

1906 E. Cass Street, Joliet, IL 60432 
bstevens@efficiencyshoring.com 

815-893-6700 815-520-9499 

Gregory W. 
Riemer 
 

Pan-Oceanic 
Engineering Co., Inc. 

8501 W. Higgins Road, Chicago, IL 
60631 

greg@panoceanicinc.com 

773-601-8408 773-601-8409 

Gary 
Nieslawski 

Reliable Asphalt 
Corp. 

3741 S. Pulaski Road, Chicago, IL 
60623 

garynies@grp7.com 

847-833-7753 773-305-2992 

Paul Kim Reyes Group Ltd. 15575 S. Crawford Ave., Markham, IL  
paul@reyesgroup.com 

708-596-706  

Peter R. Page Trice Construction 
Co. 

438 W. 43rd Street, Chicago, IL 60609 
ppage@triceconstruction.com 

773-548-4000 773-548-4005 

Eric J. 
Lindemann 
 

V3 Companies 7325 Janes Ave., Woodridge, IL 60517 
elindemann@v3co.com 

630-729-6182 630-724-9202 

Lauren N. 
Montero 
 

V3 Companies 7325 Janes Ave., Woodridge, IL 60517 
lmontero@v3co.com 

630-729-6135 630-724-9202 

Greg Duntz 
 

DWM    
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